
 

 

 

A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  
         Vault              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  8.625  30.800  Isabella Erb  3199  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  Premier  
2  8.600  34.450  Arin Jensen  3105  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  LEGS  
3  8.525  35.450  Julia McCall  3100  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  Lakettes  
4  8.450  29.750  Gabrielle Scammell  3052  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  GC2  
                        
         Bars              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  8.850  35.450  Julia McCall  3100  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  Lakettes  
2  8.350  34.450  Arin Jensen  3105  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  LEGS  
3  6.650  29.750  Gabrielle Scammell  3052  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  GC2  
4  6.550  30.800  Isabella Erb  3199  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  Premier  
                        
         Beam              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.000  35.450  Julia McCall  3100  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  Lakettes  
2  8.600  34.450  Arin Jensen  3105  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  LEGS  
3  7.900  29.750  Gabrielle Scammell  3052  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  GC2  
4  7.625  30.800  Isabella Erb  3199  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  Premier  
                        
         Floor              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.075  35.450  Julia McCall  3100  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  Lakettes  
2  8.900  34.450  Arin Jensen  3105  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  LEGS  
3  8.000  30.800  Isabella Erb  3199  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  Premier  
4  6.750  29.750  Gabrielle Scammell  3052  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  GC2  
                        
         All Around              
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  35.450  9.075  Julia McCall  3100  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  Lakettes  
2  34.450  8.900  Arin Jensen  3105  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  LEGS  
3  30.800  8.625  Isabella Erb  3199  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  Premier  
4  29.750  8.450  Gabrielle Scammell  3052  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  GC2  
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